F.W. Parker Charter Essential School

Enroliment Committee

Published on March 5, 2024 at 3:30 PM EST

Date and Time
Thursday March 7, 2024 at 6:00 PM EST

Location
Teams
Agenda
Purpose Presenter
l. Opening Items
A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes Approve
Minutes

Approve minutes for Enroliment Committee on February 14, 2024

Il. Enrollment
A. Review Final Application Numbers Discuss Pam Gordon
B. Discuss Accepted Student Days Discuss Brian Harrigan
C. Prepare for Ambassadors Meeting Discuss Brian Harrigan

1l. Other Business

IV. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote
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Time

6:00 PM

6:05 PM

5m

5m

15 m

lofl



